(=] Zou ! Proximité

Direction: Sigale / Toudon

® Départle 08/02/2025317:10

Grille horaire

Grand Arénas- gare

O routiere e¥h
Nice
o) BgisdeBoqugne 17:13
Nice
o) PglaisNikaia 17:15
Nice
Robini
17:16
() Nice
o) LgsArboras 17:19
Nice
o) Lgs Baraques 17:20
Nice
o) Sgintlsidore 17:23
Nice
o) Li.ngostiere Gare 17:24
Nice

o) Carrefour Lingostiere 7.5z

Nice
o) La Manda GDF 17:30
Colomars
Martin -
() Nice
o) La Manda 17:31
Colomars
e} Castagniers 17:34

Castagniers

Place Saint Martin du
O Var 17:40
Saint-Martin-du-Var

o) Pont Charles Albert 17:43
La Roquette-sur-Var

o) Lgs Pompiers 17:44
Gilette

La Madeleine 17:45
Gilette


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy67a738d278cde1.22550213.html#

Les Coteaux
Gilette

Le Musee
Gilette

Senegoge
Gilette

Village

Bonson

Collet des Sausses

Bonson

Village
Revest-les-Roches

Village

Tourette-du-Chateau

Village
Toudon

L Oliveraie
Gilette

Lou Chier
Gilette

La Carriere
Gilette

Place Dr Morani
Gilette

Gilette
Gilette

Collebelle
Gilette

La CiavarlinaR
Toudon

Vescous
Toudon
Mairie
Pierrefeu

Le Coulet

Pierrefeu

Le Ranc
Roquestéron

Fines Roches
Roquestéron

Grasse
Roquestéron

L Adrech

Roquestéron

17:46

17:51

17:55

17:56

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:07

18:14

18:17

18:20

18:22

18:26

18:29

18:32

18:33



Fournas

Sigale 18:37

Village 18:40
Sigale ’



